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To: I

* EM CODE BZ2289 0z2/14/19
LARGE, ZEROC AND MNEGATIVE BALANCES
ACCT # NAME CAT BALANCE
JEFFEEY EFSTEIN M T,877,016.75
MANCY AND MICHAEL DEVANE, D L0
ALI RASHID D .00
SHARI WAGHER D 238,000.00
EAHUL WAID ] .00
MAREA WAGHNER ] .00
LEAH EUEBIS D .00
THE JOCEEY CLUE M 2,162,411 .68
THE GERAYSONW JOCKEY CLUB M 850,541.95
EQUIBASE COMFANY D 965,514,930
SOUTHEEN FIWNANCIAL LLC D 11,715,363.91
MEFTUNE, LLC D 345,532.15
HYFERION AIR, LLC ] 249, 347,94
FLAN D, LLC ] 562,976,422
HERE ASSOCIATES, INC D 348,139,086
MES, LLC D 361,889.33
JS5C INTERICRES LLC D 155,960.19
LSJE, LLC ] 338,225,458
GEATITUDE AMERICA, LTD M .00
BLOOD-HORSE LLC D 486, 298,57
ZORED MANAGEMENT, LLC D 298,891.08
FEYTANEE, LLC D 497, 882.14
THE HAZE TRUST D .00
EATI WANEE-FOESYTHE 2015 GEAT D .00
THE 2017 CATERFILLAER TRUST D .00
EATI WANEEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GEAT TR FOR D .00
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GEAT TRAVIS T. WAGN D .00
SHARI WAGHNER 2015 GEAT FOE LEAH M D L0
EATI WANEEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR D L0
SHARI WAGHER 2015 GREAT FOE MARA WAGHNE D .00
SHARI WAGHMER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST D .00
EATI WANEEK- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE D .00
TODD R WANEE 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME D .00
TODD R WANEE 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR D .00
FONALD & JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYNA D .00
EEYHOLE FARTHNEERS, LLC D .00
THIRD LAEKE FARTHNEERS, LLC D .00
ADDISON AT MILLEMIA HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
ADDISON AT MILLEMIA HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
MIZNEE COURT HOLDINGS, LLC ] .00
MIZNEE COURT HOLDINGS, LLC D L0
SOLSTICE LOOP HOLDINGS, LLC D L0
SOLSTICE LOOP HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC ] .00
SAN MARCO HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SAN MARCO HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SUN LAEKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SUN LAEKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
VEROMNA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
VEROMA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
S5UMMEE COVE HOLDIMNGS, LLC ] .00
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LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALAMNCES

ACCT # NAME

SUMMER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC

MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC

MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC

AXCIS INFORMATICHN NETWORE INC
SOUTHEEN TRUST COMPANY, INC.
BUTTERFLY TRUST

GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD

EEYHOLE PARTHERS, LLC

THE HAZE TRUST

SOUTHEEN FINANCIAL LLC

SOUTHEEN TRUST COMPANY, INC.

TODD R. WANEE AND KAREN A. WANEEK
SSw 2007 LLC

EWF 2007 LLC

CEW 2007 LLC

GEW 2007 LLC

SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT

EATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT

WANEEK TRUST COF 2000

CEW 200% LLC

GEW Z200% LLC

THE 2017 CATERPILLAER TRUST

EATI WANEE-FCORSYTHE

CAMERON WANEE

SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT TERAVIS T. WAGHN
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGHNE
SHART WAGMER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST
KEATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE
TODD R WAMNEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME
TODD R WANEEK 20153 GRAT TRUST FOR
RONALD & JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYNA
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

EAHUL VAID

ALI RASHID

EEYHCOLE PARTHERS, LLC

THIRD LAKE PARTHERS, LLC

ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC
ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC
MARE WAGNER

LEAH EUERIS

MIZNER COURT HOLDIMNGS, LLC

MIZNER COURT HOLDINGS, LLC

SOLSTICE LOCP HOLDINGS, LLC
SOLSTICE LOCP HOLDINGS, LLC

SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC

SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC

SAN MARCO HCLDINGS, LLC

SAN MARCO HCLDINGS, LLC

SUN LAEKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDINMGS, LLC
SUN LAEKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDINMGS, LLC
VERONA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC
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SUMMER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC
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ACCT #

MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS,
CEW 2007 LLC
CEW 2007 LLC
CEW 2007 LLC
GEW Z007 LLC
GEW Z007 LLC
GEW 2007 LLC

TODD R. AND EAREN A.

TODD R. AND EAREN A.

TODD R. AND EAREN A.
E

TODD AND EAREN A.
SHARI WAGNER 2014 GRAT
SHART WAGMER 2014 GRAT
SHART WAGMER 2014 GRAT
SHART WAGMER 2014 GRAT
KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
EATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
EWF 2007 LLC

EWF 2007 LLC

EWF 2007 LLC

SsWw 2007 LLC

SsWw 2007 LLC

S5W 2007 LLC

WANEE TRUST CF 2000
WANEE TRUST CF 2000
WANEE TRUST COF 2000
WANEE TRUST COF 2000

CEW 2009 LLC

CEW 2009 LLC

CEW 2009 LLC

GEW 2009 LLC

GEW 2009 LLC

GEW 2009 LLC

NANCY AND MICHAEL DEVANE

LLC

WANEE JTWROS
WANEE JTWROS
WANEE JTWROS
WANEE JTWROS
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.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00

20,000,000.00
5,000, 000.00
2,500,000.00
1,000,000.00
5,000, 000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
5,000, 000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,500,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,500,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00

10, 000,000.00
5,000, 000.00
2,500,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00

500, 000.00
500, 000.00
1,000,000.00
500, 000.00
500, 000.00
307,241.55

ALI BEASHID 1,500,000.00
ALI RASHID 314,658.33
STEVEMN D. FORSYTHE 100,000.00
STEVEMN D. FCREYTHE 100,000.00
STEVEM D. FCREYTHE 100,000.00
STEVEM D. FCRESYTHE 100,000.00
STEVEM D. FCREYTHE 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE 100,000.00
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EATI WANEEK-FORSYTHE
EATI WANEEK-FORSYTHE
KEATI WANEE-FORSYTHE
CAMERON WANEEK
CAMERON WANEEK
CAMERON WANEEK
CAMERON WANEEK
TEAVIS WAGHNER
TEAVIS WAGHNER
TEAVIS WAGHER
SHARI WAGHNER

T T I O T T I I

2,500,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
100, 000.00
100, 000.00
100, 000.00
100, 000.00
100, 000.00
100, 000.00
100, 000.00
2,500,000.00
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SHARI WAGNER C 1,000,000.00
SHARI WAGNER C 1,000,000.00
SHARI WAGHNER C 1,000,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGN C 250,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGN C 100,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M C 250,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M C 100,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGNE C 250,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGNE C 100,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST C 1,000,000,00
SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST C 1,000,000,00
SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST C 1,000,000,00
SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST C 1,000,000.00
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCAELE TRUST C 100,000.00
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCAELE TRUST C 100,000.00
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCAELE TRUST C 100,000.00
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCAELE TRUST C 100,000.00
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCAELE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAURA A FORSYTHE REVOCAELE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAURA A FORSYTHE REVOCAELE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAURA A FORSYTHE REVOCAELE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAUORA A FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAURA A FORSYTHE REVOCAEBLE TRUST C 100,000.00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE C 1,000,000,00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE C 1,000,000,00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE C 1,000,000,00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE C 1,000,000.00
TODD R WANEEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME C 250,000.00
TODD R WANEEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME C 100,000.00
TODD R WANEE 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR C 500,000.00
TODD R WANEE 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR C 100,000.00
RONALD & JOYCE WANEEK IRREVOCABLE DYNA C 2,500,000.00
RONALD & JOYCE WANEEK IRREVOCABLE DYNA C 1,000,000.00
RONALD & JOYCE WANEEK IRREVOCABLE DYNA C 1,000,000.00
RONALD & JOYCE WANEK IRREVOCABLE DYNA C 1,000,000.00
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC C 50,000,000.00
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC C 50,000,000.00
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC C 20,000,000.00
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC C 25,000,000.00
MARA WAGNER C .00
LEAH KUBIS C .00
EM CODE B2289 0z/14/1%9
LARGE, ZERO AND MEGATIVE BALAMCES
ACCT # NAME CAT BALANCE oD AMOUNT

- EEYHCOLE PARTNERS, LLC C 500,000.00

If need help please contact _

Thank you
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